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Call
Name

Wylee
Monkey
Vigo
Lulu

Wes

Ernie
Jasper
Phoebe

Piper
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Zoli

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Race 4

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
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Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
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Aspen Grove Sighthound Association 200 Yard Straight Race Results June 10, 2018

Reg. Name

Mila’s Puppy Wylee SRChX

FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL1
Tarapaca’s Hot Tamale SRChX, F.Ch
Manorcourt’s Exclusively Maid SRL2

Ch. Weerob Dread Pirate Roberts, SRL1

Amore’s Cross My Heart F.Ch, SRL2
Jasper SRL1
GCh. Kandem Summit No Regrets SRL2, F. Ch

Ch. Jasiri-Sukari Summit Up Nicely

Program 1

Monkey, Wes

Wylee, Lulu, Vigo

Ernie, Jasper, Phoebe, Piper

Luca, Zoli

Program 2

Vigo, Wes

Wylee, Monkey, Lulu

Ernie, Phoebe, Piper, Jasper

Luca, Zoli

Program 3

Vigo, Wes

Monkey, Wylee, Lulu

Ernie, Jasper, Phoebe, Piper

Luca, Zoli

Owner Grade
Hall A
Rossetti FTE
Sayani, Asensio A
Urwin, French
Rossetti
Handfield, Podhradsky
Sitter
Davies
Davies, Jones FTE
Wharton
Wharton

Race
Score

20
17
14
13

9

22
14
12

22
16

Ch.
Points

SRChX
12
SRChX
8
4

12

Master
Points

15
10
5
2.5
0

12

Total
Ch. Pts.

SRChX
12
SRChX
51
18.5

38
20
34

2018
Master
Points

30
10
15
2.5

Total
Master
Points

127
10
113.75
15.5
4

38

20
34

12



